Subject to change – Detlev Liebl 11/2002 - 1MA62_0E
Products: SMIQ, FSU, FSQ
Remote Setup for
3G High Dynamic Multi Carrier Signals
with SMIQ03HD and FSU / FSQ
Testing multi carrier power amplifiers of the 3rd Generation requires test signals with a high dynamic
range. This application note describes how a 4 carrier 3G WCDMA signal can be generated and measured
with the application software SET_MC4. The software sets up to 4 SMIQ03HDs to generate the signal, and

Remote Setup for 3G Multi Carrier Signals
1MA62_0E 12 Rohde & Schwarz
Ordering Information
Vector Signal Generator and Options
SMIQ03HD 0,3 MHz...3,3 GHz 1125.5555.33
SMIQB11 Data Generator 16 Mbit 1085.4502.04
SMIQB12 Memory Extension 1085.2800.04
SMIQB14 Fading Simulator 1085.4002.02
SMIQB15 Second Fading Simulator 1085.4402.02
SMIQB17 Noise Generator and Distortion Simulator 1104.9000.02
SMIQB20 Modulation Coder 1125.5190.02
SMIQB45 Dig. Standard WCDMA (3GPP, FDD) 1104.8232.02
SMIQ-B47 Low ACP for CDMA and WCDMA 1125.5090.02
SMIQB48 Extended Functions for WCDMA (3GPP) 1105.0587.02
SMIQB49 Extended Fading Function for WCDMA 1105.1083.02
SMIQB57 High ACLR for WCDMA/3GPP 1105.1831.02
SMIQ-Z5 PAR DATA BNC ADAPTER 1104.8584.02
Spectrum Analyzer and Options
FSU3 20 Hz... 3 GHz 1129.9003.03
FSU8 20 Hz... 8 GHz 1129.9003.08